36702

32693

25262

26488

29472

34040

1449

24684

29189

29861

26801

32605

12462

25997

36182

26286

16363

35286

aanvangstijd
10:30

12:15

14:00

14:00

15:45

17:30

19:15

aanvangstijd
10:00

12:00

13:00

12:30

14:15

14:30

15:00

16:00

16:15

17:00

19:00

B.O.B. X14-2

B.O.B. V14-1

B.0O.B. X12-1

B.O.B. X12-3

B.O.B. V18-1 (VR)

B.O.B. M16-1

B.O.B. VSE-1

Hurricanes X10-1

BV Carnisse Sharks X12-1

Cady '73 X14-1

Bouncers Basketball X12-1

Waterdragers V12-1 (VR)

Agathos MSE-1

Cady '73 M22-1

Rebound M16-1

High Five M22-3

River Trotters MSE-4

Westland Stars M16-2

ZATERDAG 22 MAART

CBV Binnenland X14-1

Grasshoppers V14-2

MBCA A'veen X12-2

WBB Giants X12-2

BV Squirrels V18-1 (VR)

Divine M16-2

Barons VSE-1

ZATERDAG 22 MAART

B.O.B. X10-1

B.O.B. X12-4

B.O.B. X14-1

B.O.B. X12-2

B.O.B. V12-1

B.O.B. MSE-1

B.O.B. M22-1

B.O.B. M16-2

B.0O.B. M22-2

B.O.B. MSE-2

B.0.B. M16-3 (VR)

VRIJDAG 28 MAART

THUIS:

scheidsrechter
Joeri Galas

Erwin Bziuk

Sarah Kranendonk
Lisa van Ettinger
Thom Naves

Lisa van der Linden

scheidsrechter
N.B.B.

UIT:

sporthal
Den Oert

Waterpoort

Sporthal De Lijster
De Duikelaar
Parkzoomhal
Sporthal Dongemond
Sporthal De Lijster
De Schenkel

De Drieburcht

De Wielewaal

Sosefhal

THUIS:

scheidsrechter
Erwin Bziuk

Karin van Dijk

Floor Tiebout

Imre van Kleeff

Nine van Schaick
Rosalie van der Linden

scheidsrechter
N.B.B.

plaats
SPIJKENISSE

BARENDRECHT

CAPELLE AAN DEN IJSSEL

WADDINXVEEN

NIEUWERKERK AD IJSSEL

RAAMSDONKSVEER

CAPELLE AAN DEN IJSSEL

'S-GRAVENDEEL

TILBURG

HARDINXVELD-GIESSENDAM

HONSELERSDIJK

jury
Elize Schneijderberg

Thomas van Putten
Norah Knook
Madelief Baksteen

Job Laban

Mirthe van Middelkoop

jury
Anne Bouman

RESERVESHIRTS

RESERVESHIRTS

jury
Isabel Verhagen

Sven Bakker

Syrine Emmerik
Sarah Aleman

Sven Petterson

Joélle van der Linden

jury
Mirte Speldenbrink

bardienst
Ouders X14-2

Ouders V14-1
1 ouder X12-1
1 ouder X12-3
Ouders V18-1
Ouders M16-1

jury
Jade de Wit

bardienst
Jasper Zeedijk en Manoah Schipper
Afsluiten: Jasper Zeedijk en Manoah Schipper



17258

30332

26676

36254

26334

34921

25843

34030

11891

36717

29378

25353

26926

32653

32597

24747

1662

aanvangstijd
20:45

aanvangstijd
21:00

aanvangstijd
10:30

12:15

14:00

15:45

17:30

19:15

21:00

aanvangstijd
10:00

10:00

12:30

13:00

13:15

15:45

16:00

17:00

B.O.B. MSE-2

Westland Stars VSE-1

B.O.B. X12-2

B.O.B. M16-2

B.O.B. M22-2

B.0.B. M16-3 (VR)

B.O.B. M22-1

B.O.B. M16-1

B.O.B. MSE-1

Sparta Go X14-1

Rotterdam-Zuid X12-2

BV Amsterdam X12-1

Devel Heroes X12-1

Landslake Lions V14-1 (VR)

CBV Binnenland V12-2

WBB Giants X10-1

Cady '73 VSE-1

EBV Baros MSE-5

VRIJDAG 28 MAART

B.O.B. VSE-2

ZATERDAG 29 MAART

Green Eagles X12-1

BV Carnisse Sharks M16-1 (VR)

Agathos M22-1

BV Voorne M16-2

Green Eagles M22-1

Hurricanes M16-1

Blauw-Wit MSE-1

ZATERDAG 29 MAART

B.O.B. X14-2

B.O.B. X12-4

B.O.B. X12-1

B.O.B. X12-3

B.O.B. V14-1

B.O.B. V12-1

B.O.B. X10-1

B.O.B. VSE-1

scheidsrechter
Alain van Schaik

UIT:

sporthal
Sosefhal

THUIS:

scheidsrechter
Tom Orgers

Rik van Schaick
Henk van Driel
Bicker van Schie
Huub Arkenbout
Niels Bouman

Joeri Galas

UIT:

sporthal
Sporthal De Gooye

Sportcentrum De Sportmotor
Van Hogendorphal

Develhal

Indoor Centrum

De Driesprong

Tuinwijk

Sporthal De Lijster

scheidsrechter
Henk Folkers

plaats
HONSELERSDIJK

scheidsrechter
Maarten van Ettinger

Niels van Schaik

Tom Kohler

Luuk van Ettinger
Sebastiaan van Sabben
Manoah Schipper

Erwin Bziuk

plaats
DIRKSLAND

ROTTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
ZWIJNDRECHT
LANDSMEER
BARENDRECHT
BERGEN OP ZOOM

CAPELLE AAN DEN I[JSSEL

jury
Marry van Kampen

RESERVESHIRTS

jury
Mika den Hollander

Emma Galas

Max Klem

Jona Reitsma

Liam Molhoek
Nathaniel van Sabben

Flint van Laere

RESERVESHIRTS

RESERVESHIRTS

RESERVESHIRTS

jury
Kirsten de Rooy

jury
Kick Mudde

Jorim Zwijnenburg
Mels Stornebrink
Mats Majoor

Noor Guaouzi
Rick van der Poel

Tim de Regt

bardienst
Lisa van Ettinger en Suzanne Zwijgers
Afsluiten: Lisa van Ettinger en Suzanne Zwijgers

bardienst
Ouders X12-2

Ouders M16-2
Ouders M22-2
Ouders M16-3
Ouders M22-1
Ouders M16-1

Mats Majoor en Manoah Schipper
Afsluiten: Mats Majoor en Manoah Schipper



29494

26683

26425

33906

34978

29194

25323

24714

36526

29827

29405

1722

30081

18:15

aanvangstijd
17:30

aanvangstijd
20:45

aanvangstijd
19:00

19:00

aanvangstijd
10:30

12:15

12:15

14:00

15:45

17:30

19:15

21:00

Zoebas V18-1

WBB Giants X12-2

B.0O.B. M22-2

CBV Binnenland M16-1

CBV Binnenland M16-4

B.0O.B. X12-4

B.O.B. X12-1

B.O.B. X10-1

B.O.B. V14-1

B.O.B. X14-1

B.O.B. V18-1 (VR)

B.O.B. VSE-1

B.O.B. VSE-2

B.O.B. V18-1 (VR)

DONDERDAG 3 APRIL

B.O.B. X12-3

VRIJDAG 4 APRIL

Devel Heroes M22-1

VRIJDAG 4 APRIL

B.O.B. M16-1

B.0.B. M16-3 (VR)

ZATERDAG 5 APRIL

Rebound X12-1

BS Leiden X12-2

River Trotters X10-1

DAS V14-1

Zoebas X14-1 (naar 15 april??7?)

Divine V18-1

Punch VSE-1

DAS VSE-2

ZATERDAG 5 APRIL

Noordhove

UIT:
sporthal
Tuinwijk
THUIS:

scheidsrechter
Brandon Ridderhof

UIT:

sporthal
De Driesprong

De Driesprong

THUIS:

scheidsrechter
Maarten van Ettinger

Joeri Galas
Suzanne Zwijgers
Erwin Bziuk
Sarah Kranendonk
Jasper Zeedijk
scheidsrechter
N.B.B.

scheidsrechter
Jade de Wit

UIT:

ZOETERMEER

plaats
BERGEN OP ZOOM

scheidsrechter
Stijn Nieuwenhuizen

plaats
BARENDRECHT

BARENDRECHT

scheidsrechter
Dante Knook

Karin van Dijk
Mathijs Hoek
Joeri Galas

Imre van Kleeff
Koen van der Sluis
scheidsrechter
N.B.B.

scheidsrechter
Ronella de Kuiper

jury
Herman Folkers

RESERVESHIRTS

RESERVESHIRTS

jury
Julia Galas

Madelief Baksteen
Syrine Emmerik
Koen Rijken
Sarah Aanen
Vicky Kasteleyn
jury

Lobke Ratsma

jury
Lisa van Ettinger

jury
Wessel van den Hurk

jury
Jasmijn van der Hoeven

Isabel Verhagen
Norah Knook
Lotte Koese
Sarah Aleman
Moira de Rooy
jury

Michelle de Bruin

jury
Imre van Kleeff

bardienst
Niels Bouman en Benjamin van Luik
Afsluiten: Brandon Ridderhof

bardienst
Ouders X12-4

1 ouder X12-1
1 ouder X10-1
Ouders V14-1
Ouders X14-1
Ouders V18-1
jury

Stephan Blom
bardienst

Nine van Schaick en Kirsten de Rooy
Afsluiten: Nine van Schaick

bardienst
Melike Briegoos en Joyce Karreman



36713

22644

32485

26501

35734

26585

16735

26442

32593

27123

26872

35587

36703

35384

33855

25839

aanvangstijd
10:00

13:15

13:45

15:00

15:30

18:00

aanvangstijd
20:45

aanvangstijd
19:30

aanvangstijd
10:30

12:15

12:15

14:00

15:45

17:30

19:15

21:00

Hurricanes X14-2 *

BV Krimpen MSE-2

Squirrels V12-2

Barons V12-1

D,B,V, Rowic M16-2

Flax Field Fighters X12-2

B.O.B. MSE-2

Vossenberg M22-1

B.O.B. V12-1

B.O.B. X12-2

B.O.B. X12-3

B.O.B. M16-2

B.0O.B. X14-2

B.0.B. M16-3 (VR)

B.0O.B. M16-1

B.O.B. M22-1

B.O.B. X14-2

B.O.B. MSE-2

B.O.B. V12-1

B.0O.B. X12-3

B.O.B. M16-2

B.O.B. X12-2

VRIJDAG 11 APRIL

CBV Binnenland MSE-3

VRIJDAG 11 APRIL

B.O.B. M22-2

ZATERDAG 12 APRIL

Squirrels V12-2

Westland Stars X12-2

Blauw-Wit X12-2

Rotterdam-Zuid M16-1

BV Voorne X14-3

Hurricanes M16-2

D.B.V. Rowic M16-1 (VR)

DAS M22-1

sporthal
Den Oert

De Populier

Sporthal Oostmeer

De Doelen

Sportzaal Waterinklaan

Ridderhal

THUIS:

scheidsrechter
Kees Vogelaar

UIT:

sporthal
De Beuk

THUIS:

scheidsrechter
Livvy Leeuwenburgh

Karin van Dijk
Luuk van Ettinger
Niels Bouman
Joeri Galas

Thom Naves
Corné Folkers

Erwin Bziuk

plaats
SPIJKENISSE

KRIMPEN AAN DEN I[JSSEL

BERKEL EN RODENRIJS

BREDA

DORDRECHT

HENDRIK-IDO AMBACHT

scheidsrechter
Theo Vos

plaats
OUDENBOSCH

scheidsrechter
Licia Schipper

Pieter van der Zwaan
Rick van der Poel
Manoah Schipper
Erwin Bziuk

Noor Guaouzi
Danique Visser

Joeri Galas

jury
Kirsten de Rooy

jury
Ties Vos

Febe Zwijnenburg
Sven van Tiggelen
Ravzanur Assiye
Ben Westveer

Stijn Barendregt
Benjamin van Luik

Job Laban

jury
Marry van Kampen

jury
Arjen Birdja

Jurre Biesbrouck

Thom Mast

Roos van de Ven

Mats van Sintmaartendijk
Giacomo Knoppers

Tavi de Gelder

Seb van Bochove

bardienst
Jeroen v/d Ven en Ronella de Kuiper

bardienst
Ouders V12-1

1 ouder X12-2
1 ouder X12-3
Ouders M16-2
Ouders X14-2
Ouders M16-3
Ouders M16-1

Sander Fok en Anne-Mieke Tenwolde
Afsluiten: Anne-Mieke Tenwolde



29873

32689

24817

1602

28971

25381

29491

32680

34156

30199

17528

35337

aanvangstijd
9:00

9:30

12:15

14:00

15:00

15:30

18:00

aanvangstijd
19:15

aanvangstijd
9:30

11:30

12:00

16:00

Divine X14-1

BC Triple ThreaT V14-1

Barons X10-1

EBV Baros VSE-1

CBV Binnenland X12-2

DAS X12-1

Green Eagles V18-1

B.O.B. V14-1

Rotterdam Basketbal M16-2

Rotterdam Basketbal VSE-2

EBV Baros MSE-5

Hurricanes M16-2

ZATERDAG 12 APRIL

B.O.B. X14-1

B.O.B. V14-1

B.O.B. X10-1

B.O.B. VSE-1

B.O.B. X12-4

B.O.B. X12-1

B.0.B. V18-1 (VR)

MAANDAG 14 APRIL

Divine V14-1

ZATERDAG 19 APRIL

B.O.B. M16-1

B.O.B. VSE-2

B.O.B. MSE-2

B.0.B. M16-3 (VR)

UIT:

sporthal
Sporthal Oostervant

Spaarnehal

De Doelen

Woudestein

De Driesprong

Korba sporthal

Wethouder Smithal

THUIS:

scheidsrechter
Joeri Galas

UIT:

sporthal
Alexanderhal

Alexanderhal

Woudestein

Den Oert

plaats

ROTTERDAM

HAARLEM

BREDA

ROTTERDAM

BARENDRECHT

DELFT

MAASSLUIS

scheidsrechter
Erwin Bziuk

plaats

ROTTERDAM

ROTTERDAM

ROTTERDAM

SPIJKENISSE

RESERVESHIRTS

RESERVESHIRTS

jury
Mnady van Dipten

jury
Steffie van der Stel

bardienst
Ouders V14-1



